Rule 4.223-CVL Form 4.68
The Insolvency Act 1986

Liquidator’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments S * 1 92

Pursuant to section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For official use

Company Number

SA434-2.

et oy | (8) @eﬁt MML /N VESTMENTS  LamiTen).,

Limited

Gt ywe @ (VL Nst Dang Persiam

mmymd 0 MANOR. me-
evised 5N4

the liquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of receipts
and payments under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed »ﬂgb P@”/)(JV\!\D‘“B 17/07 2071

For Official Use

iguidation Section Post Room

BNy

"A178EMs
20/04/212
COMPANIES 1y oUsE #182




Form 4.68 Contd.

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of company el JNVESTMENTS Amre0
Company’s registered oumber o 434 2

State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up Mw?gﬂs

Date of commencement of winding up ) AMRcH 1967
Da!aetom:id\lhismisbrougmdown po.'an ::'f‘t

Name and address of liquidator PN A %ﬂ e, 20
NOTES o auriE, FeWsEY, Snvq (TR

You should read these notes carefuily before completing the forms. The notes do not form
pm’coftherenmmbesmttoﬂmregisuarofmmies.

Form and Contents of Statement

m Bvaysmtenmtmnstwﬂuinadmﬂedammofaﬂthe liquidator’s realisations and
disbursements in respect of the company. The statement of realisations shouid contain a
record of all meeipisdeﬁwdﬁwnassetsexiﬂingﬂthedﬂeofthewindingmmo!nﬁonmd
subsequently realised, incinding balance at bank, book debis and calls coliected, property sold,
etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all payments of costs, charges and
expenses, ar to creditors or contributories. Rexeipts derived from doposit accounts and money
rnarket depasits are to be included in the ‘balance at bank®. Only actual investments are to be
included in the *emounts invested’ section in the amalysis of balance on page 5 of the form.
Where property bas been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under
realisations and the necessary payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements,
A payment into the Insolvency Services Account is nota disbursement and should not be
shown as such; nor are payments inio a bank, building society or any other financial
institution. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown inthe
realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a mannper as
sufficiently to explain its nature. The receipts and payments must severaily be added up at
the foot of each sheet and the {otals carried forwerd from one account to another without any
intermediate balence, so that ths gross totals represents the totel amounts received and paid by
the liquidator respectively.

Trading Account
{2) When the qunidatorcan'iesonabusinws,atmdingacwmnmustbefmdedasa

distinctaceuum,mdthemtalsofreceipmandpaymemomhemdingmummdonebe
set out In this statement.

Dividends
(3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid 1o creditors or & retom of
suplos assets is made to contributories, the twtal emount of cach dividend, etc sctoally paid,
must be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum; and the liquidator must forward
accounts showing in lists the amounnt of the claim of each creditor and the amount of
dividend, etc payable ta each creditor, or contributory.

(4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total
amoumt so paid in should be entered in the statement of disburscments as one sum. The iteres
to be paid in relation to tnclsimed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of
the account.

(5) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of
liquidator’s remuncration uniess it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the Tiguidation
committee or of the creditazs or of the compeany in generaf meeting, or by order of the court
as the case may require, or is othenwise allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency
Rales.




Form 4.68 contd.

Disbursements ,
Date To whom paid Nature of d:isbmsements Amount
Brought forward £
AS,720=7S
Carried forward a5 ]20=73

disbursements which should be cairied forward to the next account



Form 4.68 contd.

Disbursements
Date To whom paid Nature of disbursements Amount
Brought forward £
4S,720+75
Carried forward 25,720 = 75

disbursements which should be carried forward to the next account




Form 4.68 contd.

Analysis of balance
: £
Total realisations ... ... vec vov cee eer cen eee en cas aes e A5720.75
Total disbursements ... ... 2570075
] Balance £ ML
’Ihebalfmcelsmadeupasfniiows—

1. Cash in hands of liquidator .. e ee eee eee eee ree e
2. Balance at benk .. te eer sen ees mae aas
3. AmountmlnsolvencySerwcesAcoom cee eee eas me

4. Amounts invested by liquidator ... ... ... ... £ NIL
Less: the cost of investments realised ... ... ...
Balance
Total balance as shown above ... ... ver eee . K ML

[NOTE - Full details of stocks purchased for investment and any realisation of
them should be given in 2 separate statement}

The liquidator should also state —

4] The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the
commencement of the winding up-

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured £

creditors —including the holders of floating charges) . pholtd

Liabilities-Fixed charge creditors ... ... ... ... ... .. ce NI
Floating charge holders ...' ... ... mL
Unsecured creditoIs ... oo v con see enn sae Héq

(2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commence-
ment of the winding up-
Paidupincash ... ... cee rer aee e 2
Issuedaspaldupothermsethanforcash U VT &

(3) The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if
there is insufficient space heve, attach a separate sheet).

Dedron  Lazagrp 6Ros 3 Co. s

(4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded “TALATON
(5) The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed. /2 MoNTHS




